File E96454 Vol. 2 Sec. 10 Page 1 Issued:  2014-09-26
and Report Revised:  2015-09-25
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
*USL, CNL - Cord Connector, Series 0101. Refer to Nomenclature Breakdown for
type designations.
*USL, CNL - Cord Connector, Series. 4771 and 4772. Refer to Nomenclature
Breakdown for type designations.
GENERAL:
These 2-pole, 3-wire Cord Connectors are rated 15  A, 250 V ac. The subject
devices have been investigated to UL 60320-1 Class (I) equipment, hot or very
hot condition.  This device configuration and voltage rating are as indicated
below:
Cat No./ Series Electrical Rating Configuration
0101 15 A, 250 V ac C15
4771 15 A, 250 V ac C15A
4772 15 A, 250 V ac C15A
USL - Indicates investigation to the requirements of the Standard for
Appliance Couplers For Household And Similar General Purposes, UL 60320-1,
Edition 2.
CNL - Indicates investigation to the requirements of the Canadian National
Standards for Appliance Couplers For Household And Similar General Purposes,
C22.2 No. 60320-1, First Edition.
Created by UL Document Assembler 2017-01-30 09:40:50 -06:00
File E96454 Vol. 2 Sec. 10 Page 2 Issued:  2014-09-26
and Report Revised:  2017-01-24
NOMENCLATURE BREAKDOWN
XXXX - X X 1 0 – 0 0
I I II
I = Product Type
0101 = straight cord connector for hot conditions
4771 = straight cord connector for very hot conditions
4772 = angled cord connector for very hot conditions
II = Contacts
0 = standard
1 = gold plated
III = Cable Guard
1 = for max. cable diameter 8(10) mm
2 = for max. cable diameter 10 mm
*
Created by UL Document Assembler 2017-01-30 09:40:50 -06:00